German National Championship

(National Championship)

Aachen,

Germany

21 Sep 2017, Filly
Foals

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: EOS
ADORABLE

Colour: Bay

Owner: EOS
ARABIANS - Hampe-
Klingebiel, Kathrin

Name: BS KARANI
Colour: Grey

Owner: SPRAVE
ARABIANS - Sprave,
Brigitte

Name: ELLA BINT
MARSHAN
Colour: Grey
Owner: SAX
ARABIANS
GERMANY - Sax,
Reinhard

Score
14

13

12

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

C.M.

30.00
33.00
32.00
34.00
31.00

0
~+
2.

35.00

A.S.
35.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
31.00

C.M.
30.00
33.00
32.00
34.00
31.00
35.00

C.M.

A.S.
35.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
31.00

A.S.

30.00
33.00
32.00
34.00
31.00
35.00

35.00
30.00
32.00
34.00
33.00
31.00



4th  Name: KAHILAH 10 e nE
Colour: Brown
o SAX n 30.00  35.00
ARABIANS m 33.00  30.00
GERMANY - Sax, m 32.00  32.00
Reinhard
m 34.00  34.00
m 31.00  33.00
m 35.00  31.00
5th Name: EOS 7 C.M. A.S.
ARABELLA
Colour: Grey m 30.00 35.00
Owner: EOS m 33.00  30.00
ARABIANS - Hampe- n 32.00  32.00
Klingebiel, Kathrin
m 34.00  34.00
m 31.00  33.00
m 35.00  31.00
6th  Name: RP ANGELA 7 e e
Colour: Brown
Owner: DI GRAZIA m 30.00 35.00
ARABIANS - m 33.00  30.00
Hammer, Petra n 32.00 32.00
m 34.00  34.00
m 31.00  33.00
m 35.00  31.00
Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
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