German National Championship (National Championship)



Aachen, Germany 21 Sep 2017, Filly

Foals

Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: EOS	14		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
	ADORABLE Colour: Bay Owner: EOS ARABIANS - Hampe- Klingebiel, Kathrin		1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00
2nd	Name: BS KARANI Colour: Grey Owner: SPRAVE ARABIANS - Sprave, Brigitte	13		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00
3rd	Name: ELLA BINT MARSHAN Colour: Grey Owner: SAX ARABIANS GERMANY - Sax, Reinhard	12		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00

4th	Name: KAHILAH Colour: Brown Owner: SAX ARABIANS GERMANY - Sax, Reinhard	10		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00
5th	Name: EOS ARABELLA Colour: Grey Owner: EOS ARABIANS - Hampe- Klingebiel, Kathrin	7		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00
6th	Name: RP ANGELA Colour: Brown Owner: DI GRAZIA ARABIANS - Hammer, Petra	7		н.н.	C.M.	A.S.
			1st	32.00	30.00	35.00
			2nd	33.00	33.00	30.00
			3rd	31.00	32.00	32.00
			4th	35.00	34.00	34.00
			5th	30.00	31.00	33.00
			6th	34.00	35.00	31.00

Judges

H.H. ■ Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

A.S. Anna Stojanowska, PL